40,685   -   895   814   21,363

Total Traditional Securitisation 40,685   -   895   814   21,363

Total Synthetic Securitisation -   -   -   -   -

Total Traditional & Synthetic
   Securitisation 40,685   -   895   814   21,363

30 SEPTEMBER 2014

Risk Weighted
Assets

31 MARCH 2013

Securitisation Exposures by Exposure Type
Total exposures

value of positions
Exposures subject

to deduction
General Risk

Charge
Specific Risk

Charge
Risk Weighted

Assets

Securitisation Exposures by Exposure Type
Total exposures

value of positions
Exposures subject

to deduction
General Risk

Charge
Specific Risk

Charge

3535

Company No: 223035-V

10.0 Non-Traded Market Risk

The aggregated IRR/ RORBB sensitivity for AMMB Banking Group is as follows:

Impact On Profit Before Taxation
Interest Rate / Rate of Return Interest Rate / Rate of Return

+ 100 bps - 100 bps
Currency RM'000 RM'000
MYR 126,413   (126,413)

Impact on Equity
Interest Rate / Rate of Return Interest Rate / Rate of Return

+ 100 bps - 100 bps
Currency RM'000 RM'000
MYR (534,313)   632,380

Impact On Profit Before Taxation

Interest Rate / Rate of Return Interest Rate / Rate of Return

+ 100 bps - 100 bps
Currency RM'000 RM'000
MYR 162,628   (162,628)

Impact on Equity
Interest Rate / Rate of Return Interest Rate / Rate of Return

+ 100 bps - 100 bps
Currency RM'000 RM'000
MYR (569,021)   632,380

Table 10.1: Interest Rate Risk/ Rate of Return Risk Sensitivity in the Banking Book

30 SEPTEMBER 2014

31 MARCH 2014

3636

Company No: 223035-V

11.0 Equities (Banking Book Positions)

Table 11.1: Equity investments and capital requirement

31 MARCH 2014

Non traded equity investments RM'000 RM'000
Value of quoted (publicly traded) equities 187,567   188,288
Value of unquoted (privately held) equities 100,254   102,465
Total 287,821   290,753

Net realised and unrealised gains/ (losses)
Cumulative realised gains/ (losses) from sales and liquidations 2,424   41,204
Total unrealised gains/ (losses) (884)   (12,154)
Total 1,540   29,050

Risk Weighted Assets
Equity investments subject to a 100% risk weight 187,567   188,288
Equity investments subject to a 150% risk weight 150,382   153,699
Total 337,949   341,987

Total minimum capital requirement (8%) 27,036   27,359

An analysis of equity investments by appropriate equity groupings and risk weighted assets of AMMB Banking Group is as follows:

30 SEPTEMBER 2014

3737

Company No: 223035-V

12.0

12.1 Non-Shariah compliant income

Group Islamic Banking operations observe the Shariah Governance Framework for Islamic Financial Institutions issued by Bank Negara
Malaysia.

The governance structure and control has been emplaced by AmIslamic Bank as to facilitate all business activities, products and
services offered, and legal in order to mitigate Shariah non-compliant incidents.

As at 30 September 2014, the review of operational processes detected one Shariah non-compliant incident involving financing income